






 

 

 



Key Dates 2023/2024 
Date & Time Event  

Week Commencing 18th September 2023 
 

Clubs Begin  

Week Commencing 9th October 2023  No Clubs (other than football) 
 

Wednesday 11th & Thursday 12th October 2023 Parents’ Evenings 
Reception – Year 6 

Friday 27st October 2023 
 

INSET Day 
School Closed for Staff Training 

Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 SCHOOL CLOSED 
Half Term 

Monday 6th November 2023 SCHOOL OPENS 
 

Friday 10th November 2023 School Photographs 
Individual & Sibling 

Friday 17th November 2023 
 

Children in Need  

Thursday 7th December 2023 
10.00am 

Ash Class Christmas Performance  

Friday 8th December 2023 
1.00pm 

Ash Class Watch Pantomime on school Site 
 

Monday 11th December 2023 
1.45pm 

Oak & Pine Class Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 12th December 2023 
9.45am 

Oak & Pine Class Christmas Performance  

Wednesday 13th December 2023 Pantomime Trip to The Garrick Theatre 
Year 1, 2 & 3 

Thursday 14th December 2023 Pantomime Trip to The Garrick Theatre 
Year 4, 5 & 6 

Friday 15th December 2023  Christmas Dinner Day 
 

Monday 18th December 2023 
9.30am 

Ash Class Grandparents’ Parties 

Monday 18th December 2023 
1.30pm 

Years 1 & 2 Grandparents’ Parties 
 

Tuesday 19th December 2023 
9.30am 

Years 3 & 4 Grandparents’ Parties 

Tuesday 19th December 2023 
1.30pm  

Years 5 & 6 Grandparents’ Parties 

Thursday 21st December 2023 
 

Christmas Jumper Day  

Thursday 21st December 2023 
1.00pm 

Carol Service at Church  
Years 3, 4 ,5 & 6 

Thursday 21st December 2023 
 

School Closes at 2.00pm 

Thursday 21st December 2023 
 

Squirrels Closes at 4.00pm 

Monday 25th December 2023 – Friday 5th January 
2024 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
Christmas Holiday 

Monday 8th January 2024 
 

SCHOOL OPENS 



Monday 15th January 2024 
5.30pm 

Year 6 SATS Parents Information 
 

Friday 9th February 2024 
 

School Closes for half term 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED 
Half Term 

Monday 19th February 2024 
 

SCHOOL OPENS 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 
3.30 – 6.00pm 

Parents’ Evening 
Reception – Year 6 

Thursday 22nd February 2024 
3.30 – 6.00pm 

Parents’ Evening 
Reception – Year 6 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th March 2024  
 

Year 6 Trip to Paris 

Friday 22nd March 2024 
1.00pm  

Easter Service at Church 
Years R, 1 & 2  

Friday 22nd March 2024 
 

School Closes at 2.00pm  

Monday 25th March – Friday 5thth April 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED 
Easter Holiday 

Monday 8th April 2024 
 

SCHOOL OPENS 

Monday 6th May 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED 
Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May 2024 
 

Year 6 SATS Week 

Thursday 23rd May 2024 
 

School Closes for half term 

Friday 24th May 2024 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
Inset Day 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED 
Half Term 

Monday 3rd June 2024 
 

SCHOOL OPENS 

Thursday 13th June 2024 
9.30am 

Reception Sports Day 

Thursday 13th June 2024 
1.15pm 

Years 1, 2 & 3 Sports Day 

Friday 14th June 2024 
1.15pm 

Years 4, 5 & 6 Sports Day 

Wednesday 10th July 2024 
1.30pm 

Year 6 Performance 

Thursday 11th July 2024 
6.00pm 

Year 6 Performance  

Friday 19th July 2024 
9.30am 

Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 19th July 2024 
 

School Closes at 2.00pm 

Friday 19th July 2024 
 

Squirrels Closes at 4.00pm 

 


